*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 03/01/2022 8:00 AM

Amount Charged Amount Paid

$630.40
$95.00

$50.00
$239.96
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$450.00

$135.68

$25.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$25.00
2101.04

GovQA

$630.40

$50.00

$239.96

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00
1145.36

Case Type
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Roofing Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Roofing Permit

Building Permit

Contractor
HOME OWNER

MCCLANAHAN
PLUMBING

TRIPLE G
PLUMBING

East Texas
Electric

Superior Roofing
LLC

East Texas
Electric

East Texas
Electric

BOX PLUMBING

Superior Roofing
LLC

HOME OWNER

Mechanical Permit Alco Air Inc.

Mechanical Permit ER A/C and

Sign Permit
Electrical Permit

Sign Permit
Electrical Permit

Sign Permit

Heating
East Texas Signs

J.A.M.A Electrical
Services LLC

Leon's Signs
HOME OWNER

Sign Works

Reference No

P003846-020222
P003847-020222

P003848-020222

P003849-020822

P003850-020922

P003852-021122

P003853-021122

P003854-021122

P003855-021622

P003856-021622
P003857-021722

P003858-022222

P003859-022222
P003860-022222

P003861-022422
P003862-022522

P003863-022822

17

Address 1
620 Evans
620 Evans

840 lvey St
620 Evans
307-313 PEGUES

810 SYCAMORE

225 COUNTRY
CLUB DR

133 MAXINE
DRIVE

128

MEADOWBROOK

110 MINWOOD

302 E. Broad
Suite 101

319 W BLAIR

1247 N Johnson
117 Lainey Ln

302 E Broad

243
SPRINGLAKE DR

111 E Broad

First Name
Ryan
Ryan

Daniel & Sarah
Ryan

David

Ronda

3 Gen Properties
LLC

Victor

PLM Homes

Leon's
Michael

Last Name
Pool

Pool
Gillogly
Pool
Sauer

DOWDLE J
CURTIS & LESLIE
G

MINEOLA

COUNTRY CLUB
RICHEY DELLA E
HORTON PAUL L

Wilson

Savelli

Signs
Smallwood


https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4066
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4067
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4068
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4069
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4070
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4072
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4073
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4074
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4075
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4076
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4077
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4078
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4079
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4080
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4091
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4095
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/Violations/EditDetails.aspx?id=4096

